Contact Phone: 910-937-7509 

Operator in Responsible Charge (ORC): Timothy V. Webb 

ORC Type / Grade License: CS Grade 4 License # 987495 

Applicable Collection System Permit Numbers: WQCS00249 

Description of Collection System: This system consist of fifty one thousand four 

hundred and forty nine feet (51,449') of gravity sewer ranging from eight inch (8") 

to fifteen inch (15"), sixty thousand three hundred and fifty-five feet (60,355’) of 

force mains ranging from four inch (4" ) to six inch (24"). The system has a total of 

8 pump stations that convey wastewater to the main station on Piney Green Rd. 

From there the flow is sent directly to the French Creek WWTP on base Camp

[...]

Contact Phone: 910-937-7509 

Operator in Responsible Charge (ORC): Timothy V. Webb 

ORC Type / Grade License: CS Grade 4 License # 987495 

Applicable Collection System Permit Numbers: WQCS00249 

Description of Facility: This system consist of eighteen thousand six hundred and 

seventy seven feet (18,677') of gravity sewer ranging from eight inch (8") to twelve 

inch (12"), ten thousand four hundred and twenty-four feet (10,424) of force mains 

ranging from four inch (4" ) to six inch (6")  

2014

Springdale Collection System

Annual WW Report

Jan. 

1,898,838 TOTAL GALLONS TREATED

0.061 AVERAGE FLOW (MGD)

0.076 MAX DAY (MGD)

N/A TOTAL INCHES RAIN FALL

[...]

910-937-7509 

Operator in Responsible Charge (ORC): Timothy V. Webb 

ORC Type / Grade License: CS Grade 4 License # 987495 

Applicable Collection System Permit Numbers: WQCS00249 

Description of Facility: This system consist of five (5) pump stations, thirty seven 

thousand and twenty-eight  (37,028') 8” gravity sewer, nineteen thousand eight 

hundred and forty-two feet (19,842’) of force mains ranging from four inch (4" ) to 

six inch (8") . Currently the system operates under a Pump and Haul permit issued 

by NC DENR. The permit number is WQ0036955. This permit allows ONWASA 

to haul wastewater to either the Holly Ridge treatment plant or the Piney Green